FREESCALE SEMICONDUCTOR ADVANCED CLOCK DRIVERS DEVICE DATA 501
Freescale Semiconductor, Inc.
TECHNICAL DATA
Order number: MPC962304
Rev 0, 07/2004
3.3 V Zero Delay Buffer
The MPC962304 is a 3.3 V Zero Delay Buffer designed to distribute
high-speed clocks in PC, workstation, datacom, telecom and other high-

MPC962304
506 FREESCALE SEMICONDUCTOR ADVANCED CLOCK DRIVERS DEVICE DATA
Ordering Information (Available)
Ordering Code Package Name Package Type
MPC962304D-1 D8 8-pin 150-mil SOIC
MPC962304D-1R2 D8 8-pin 150-mil SOIC — Tape and Reel
MPC962304D-2 D8 8-pin 150-mil SOIC
MPC962304D-2R2 D8 8-pin 150-mil SOIC — Tape and Reel
0.1 µF
0.1 µF
CLKOUT
CLOAD